B N B B O

) . . O W W O

s register {as at 31 March 1ei5

Owmby by Spital Parish Council

ftem Value

Grit Bins x4 £500.00
Notice Board £200.00,
Benches x 2 £400.00
|Dog Poo Bag Dispenser o | £129.00
i £1,229.00
Community Park

ltem Value

Goal Posts
Toddler Swings
Junior Swings
Goal Posts
Composite Green Bench
Composite Rainbow Bench
Lockup
Marquee
Cemetery
item Value
Cemtetery gates £1,647.00
Signed Chair
Signed Clerk

Date

Entrance Gates

Kompan Play Equipment & Safety Surfaces

Benches x 7 @ £200
Temporary Fencing
Waste Binsx 3 @ £100
Notice Board

(CDACT D

50%

£3,000.00 £1,500.00
£8,200.00 £4,100.00

£1,200.00
£100.00
£300.00
£285.00

£6,654.00
£5,240.00
£1,100.00
£430.00
£430.00
£695.00
£3259.00

£600.00
£50.00
£150.00
£142.50
£0.00
£3,327.00
£2,620.00
£550.00
£215.00
£215.00
£347.50
£164.50

£27,963.00 £13,981.50

50%

£823.50



