Owmby by Spital Parish Council

Item	Value
Grit Bins x 4	£500.00
Notice Board	£200.00
Benches x 2	£400.00
Dog Poo Bag Dispenser	£129.00
	£1,229.00

Community Park

Item	Value	50%
Entrance Gates	£3,000.00	£1,500.00
Kompan Play Equipment & Safety Surfaces	£8,200.00	£4,100.00
Benches x 7 @ £200	£1,200.00	£600.00
Temporary Fencing	£100.00	£50.00
Waste Bins x 3 @ £100	£300.00	£150.00
Notice Board	£285.00	£142.50
Goal Posts		£0.00
Toddler Swings	£6,654.00	£3,327.00
Junior Swings	£5,240.00	£2,620.00
Goal Posts	£1,100.00	£550.00
Composite Green Bench	£430.00	£215.00
Composite Rainbow Bench	£430.00	£215.00
Lockup	£695.00	£347.50
Marquee	£329.00	£164.50
-	£27,963.00	£13,981.50

50%

Cemetery

Item

Cemtetery gates		£1,647.00	£823.50	0
		1		
Signed Chair	led	ACTE	1	Automatique de la companya de la co
Signed Clerk				
Date	10			NATIONAL MANAGEMENT STREET STREET

Value